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How closely have you followed these stories?

How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about...?

_ Change %
I Very/ fairly closely I Not very closely / not atall  ¢qely since
1-3 April

...the rising cost of living

y

...the Russian invasion of Ukraine

“

...fines being issued as part of the police inquiry into Downing Street parties that broke Covid rules

% °
Base: 1,034 Online British adults aged 16-75, 12-13t April 2022
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Has Boris Johnson been a good or bad Prime Minister?

Based on his performance to date, would you say Boris Johnson has done a
good job or bad job as Prime Minister, or neither?

12-13 April 2022 Feb 2021 — April 2022
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Has Rishi Sunak been doing a good or bad job as Chancellor?

To what extent, if at all, do you think Rishi Sunak has been doing a good job or a
bad job, in his role as Chancellor of the Exchequer?

12-13 April 2022 March 2022 — April 2022
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What impacts on your opinion of Boris Johnson...?

5

And how important or unimportant is it to you, if at all, how Boris Johnson has dealt with

the following when deciding whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards him? Chance in ¥
ange in %

I Very / fairly important I Very / fairly unimportant iT_';T::i‘It:;g;e
... the government’s response 0 0
... Brexit and Britain’s o 0
... making sure he personally followed Covid o o
laws and regulations during the pandemic 72% 12% +8
... reducing regional inequalities in Britain, o o +3

Base: 1,034 Online British adults aged 16-75, 12-13t April 2022
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What impaCts on your % saying each is important

Opi n ion Of Boris ... the governmept’s response t.o
Johnson...? the Covid-19 pandemic

... the Russian invasion of Ukraine

And how important or

unimportant is it to you, if at all,

how Boris Johnson has dealt ... the rising cost of living in Britain
with the following when
deciding whether you are
favourable or unfavourable
towards him?

I Among people who say Boris Johnson ... reducing regional inequalities in Britain, 65%
is doing a good job as Prime Minister otherwise known as ‘levelling-up’ 64%

I Among people who say Boris Johnson
is doing a bad job as Prime Minister

.. Brexit and Britain’s relationship with the
EU

... making sure he personally followed 60%
Covid laws and regulations during the
pandemic 82%

Base: 1,034 Online British adults aged 16-75, 12-13t" April 2022 (including 299 who
think Boris Johnson is doing a good job and 546 who think he is doing a bad job)
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Should Boris Johnson resign as Prime Minister?

To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose Boris Johnson resigning as Prime Minister?

* On 1st-3rd April asked as: “If Prime Minister Boris Johnson is issued with a Fixed Penalty notice for breaking
Covid rules, to what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose Boris Johnson resigning as Prime Minister?”

l Strongly / tend to support l Tend to / strongly oppose

12-13 Apr 2022 54%
1-3 Apr 2022* 54%

27%
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21%
Among 2019 Conservative voters
12-13 Apr 2022 35%

1-3 Apr 2022* 33%
Among 2019 Labour voters
12-13 Apr 2022 70%
1-3 Apr 2022* 74%

37%

II

14%

Base: 1,034 Online British adults aged aged 16-75, 12-13t April 2022, including 2019 Conservative voters (344) and 2019 Labour voters (285).*
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Should Rishi Sunak resign as Chancellor?

To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose Rishi Sunak resigning as Chancellor?

I Strongly / tend to support ITend to / strongly oppose

Among all

25%

Among 2019 Conservative voters

37% 40%

Among 2019 Labour voters

64%

Base: 1,034 Online British adults aged aged 16-75, 12-13t% April 2022, including 2019 Conservative voters (344) and 2019 Labour voters (285)
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